PLATINUM SBX PRO™
P R E L I M I N A R Y  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
The new Platinum SBX PRO™ is an inovative full
featured patent pending design 3-in-1 illuminare
which can be utilized as a beam, spot, or wash
fixture, featuring the brand new Phillips™MSD Platinum
17 RA 350W, 6,900K, 85CRI lamp, 15,000 total lumens
delivering comparable output to 700W fixtures, 0° to

lux fc
Full ON 12,000 1,115
ORDER CODE ITEM
TRIGGER CLAMP Heavy Duty Wrap Around Hook Style Clamp
* * pending * * Road Case For Platinum SBX™
ELO211 Eloader II™ Software Updater Box
EWDMXSYSTEM Wireless DMX System (1 Transmitter, 1 Receiver)
EWDMXT Wireless DMX Transmitter
EWDMXR Wireless DMX Receiver
AC3PDMX5PRO 5 ft. (1.5m) 3pin PRO DMX Cable
AC3PDMX10PRO 10 ft. (3m) 3pin PRO DMX Cable
AC3PDMX15PRO 15 ft. (4.5m) 3pin PRO DMX Cable
AC3PDMX25PRO 25 ft. (7.5m) 3pin PRO DMX Cable
AC3PDMX50PRO 50 ft. (15.2m) 3pin PRO DMX Cable
AC5PDMX10PRO 10 ft. (3m) 5pin PRO DMX Cable
AC5PDMX15PRO 15 ft. (4.5m) 5pin PRO DMX Cable
AC5PDMX25PRO 25 ft. (7.5m) 5pin PRO DMX Cable
26.6”